
附件

重庆市人才研究和人力资源服务协会第46批职业技能等级认定成绩花名册


	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	职业工种
	技能等级
	理论
	技能

	1
	2210235000010500001
	陈唐霞
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	89
	85

	2
	2210235000010500002
	戴琦
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	99

	3
	2210235000010500003
	邓茂
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	86

	4
	2210235000010500004
	丁吟
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	94

	5
	2210235000010500005
	何晗
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	缺考
	缺考

	6
	2210235000010500006
	廖雪梅
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	79
	79

	7
	2210235000010500007
	舒华
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	98

	8
	2210235000010500008
	唐铭遥
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	98

	9
	2210235000010500009
	王珏
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	89
	96

	10
	2210235000010500010
	王小芳
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	96

	11
	2210235000010500011
	肖红玲
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	91
	92

	12
	2210235000010500012
	周苗苗
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	80
	73

	13
	2210235000010500013
	周敏
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	91

	14
	2210235000010500014
	罗媛元
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	89
	90

	15
	2210235000010500015
	唐静
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	94

	16
	2210235000010500016
	张兴燕
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	92

	17
	2210235000010500017
	龚莉
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	96

	18
	2210235000010500018
	彭永红
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	94

	19
	2210235000010500019
	邓学艳
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	94

	20
	2210235000010500020
	李思岚
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	94

	21
	2210235000010500021
	杨舒雁
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	70

	22
	2210235000010500022
	龙晶
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	98

	23
	2210235000010500023
	[bookmark: _GoBack]张凯迪
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	92

	24
	2210235000010500024
	吴燕
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	94

	25
	2210235000010500025
	周中银
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	98
	96

	26
	2210235000010500026
	魏莉超
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	68
	85

	27
	2210235000010500027
	周海燕
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	95

	28
	2210235000010500028
	杨娟
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	80
	91

	29
	2210235000010500029
	谢贞群
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	81
	90

	30
	2210235000010500030
	郭星
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	96

	31
	2210235000010500031
	李良平
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	92

	32
	2210235000010500032
	张维
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	98

	33
	2210235000010500033
	邓燕
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	93
	92

	34
	2210235000010500034
	罗再富
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	60
	41

	35
	2210235000010500035
	谢莉
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	90

	36
	2210235000010500036
	刘秀英
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	97

	37
	2210235000010500037
	冯婧
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	75
	60

	38
	2210235000010500038
	李霞
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	80
	78

	39
	2210235000010500039
	李智
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	98

	40
	2210235000010500040
	颜丹妮
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	94

	41
	2210235000010500041
	陈洪英
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	98

	42
	2210235000010500042
	张巧
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	84
	91

	43
	2210235000010500043
	张婷婷
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	96

	44
	2210235000010500044
	刘鑫
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	86

	45
	2210235000010500045
	文娟
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	96

	46
	2210235000010500046
	谭燕霞
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	89
	90

	47
	2210235000010500047
	查茜
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	98

	48
	2210235000010500048
	胡哲慧
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	98
	92

	49
	2210235000010500049
	刘昌洪
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	94

	50
	2210235000010500050
	王晓蓉
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	94

	51
	2210235000010500051
	唐倩
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	94

	52
	2210235000010500052
	陈梅
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	88
	90

	53
	2210235000010500053
	曾燕群
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	92

	54
	2210235000010500054
	陈相儒
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	93
	91

	55
	2210235000010500055
	姚晓华
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	94

	56
	2210235000010500056
	杨礼
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	95

	57
	2210235000010500057
	陈彬
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	89
	92

	58
	2210235000010500058
	曲亚平
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	99

	59
	2210235000010500059
	梁怡
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	94

	60
	2210235000010500060
	况梦旎
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	81
	94

	61
	2210235000010500061
	田世芳
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	91
	82

	62
	2210235000010500062
	彭倩
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	94

	63
	2210235000010500063
	袁凤琼
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	98
	92

	64
	2210235000010500064
	韦淑美
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	94

	65
	2210235000010500065
	赵玉洁
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	84

	66
	2210235000010500066
	陈丹
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	89

	67
	2210235000010500067
	陈秋
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	92

	68
	2210235000010500068
	冯存
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	92

	69
	2210235000010500069
	陈建伟
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	86
	87

	70
	2210235000010500070
	吴琳美子
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	93
	94

	
71
	2210235000010500071
	孙婷
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	74

	72
	2210235000010500072
	邓丽
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	88

	73
	2210235000010500073
	付思玲
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	98
	94

	74
	2210235000010500074
	汪汇慧
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	92

	75
	2210235000010500075
	何丽梅
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	91
	90

	76
	2210235000010500076
	胡静
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	78

	77
	2210235000010500077
	马严严
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	96

	78
	2210235000010500078
	黎春兰
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	94

	79
	2210235000010500079
	梁方
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	92
	98

	
80
	2210235000010500080
	林春燕
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	88

	81
	2210235000010500081
	罗玉平
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	94

	82
	2210235000010500082
	王娟
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	87
	94

	83
	2210235000010500083
	龙镜屹
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	92

	84
	2210235000010500084
	何爱媛
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	90

	85
	2210235000010500085
	李春霞
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	87
	92

	86
	2210235000010500086
	陈晓君
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	81

	87
	2210235000010500087
	万珂帆
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	91

	88
	2210235000010500088
	杨凤
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	91

	89
	2210235000010500089
	周黎
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	98

	90
	2210235000010500090
	王玲玲
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	86
	96

	91
	2210235000010500091
	唐艳
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	91

	92
	2210235000010500092
	吴静
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	98

	93
	2210235000010500093
	汪豪
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	96

	94
	2210235000010500094
	陈亮
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	98

	95
	2210235000010500095
	袁瑛
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	84

	96
	2210235000010500096
	赖国静
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	63
	82

	97
	2210235000010500097
	杨欣宇
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	90

	98
	2210235000010500098
	张元会
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	89

	99
	2210235000010500099
	孙凡
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	60

	100
	2210235000010500100
	何钢秋
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	95

	101
	2210235000010500101
	张丽琴
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	86

	102
	2210235000010500102
	孙虹
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	91
	68

	103
	2210235000010500103
	朱柏梅
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	89

	104
	2210235000010500104
	谢欣予
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	99

	105
	2210235000010500105
	王海蓝
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	86

	106
	2210235000010500106
	黄一菊
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	94

	107
	2210235000010500107
	罗婷
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	73
	84

	108
	2210235000010500108
	何婕
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	93

	109
	2210235000010500109
	肖玲玲
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	89
	85

	110
	2210235000010500110
	樊灵楠
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	98
	94

	111
	2210235000010500111
	柳长保
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	91
	65

	112
	2210235000010500112
	邓杨
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	94

	113
	2210235000010500113
	宗娅
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	64
	60

	114
	2210235000010500114
	贺雨
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	80
	60

	115
	2210235000010500115
	罗娇
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	98
	94

	116
	2210235000010500116
	郑莉
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	93
	86

	117
	2210235000010500117
	万朋莹
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	91
	99

	118
	2210235000010500118
	陈渝
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	93
	92

	119
	2210235000010500119
	朱冬梅
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	92

	120
	2210235000010500120
	姚恒毅
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	90

	121
	2210235000010500121
	梁斯玮
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	93
	92

	122
	2210235000010500122
	陈晓梅
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	69
	39

	123
	2210235000010500123
	夏睿
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	64
	62

	124
	2210235000010500124
	胡正媛
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	91
	98

	125
	2210235000010500125
	陈瑾
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	92

	126
	2210235000010500126
	何佩桐
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	81
	92

	127
	2210235000010500127
	张资
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	——









